i HEJ Chesher Sunday 2-4 pm
22 Queen 51, Georgelown

Charm 01 Yesteryear! Newin 189611 Mognificent, stately 4 +bdrm, 3 bothroom century home with oll the chorm &
character of its era, yer updated with taday’s canveniences. Grand foyer with stunning original stoircasa - re-finished to
perfection. Living rm, parlour, dining rm all with eriginal trim, doors & flooring. Family rm oddition & omozing oreat rml
Truly ona-of-a-kind! Gorgeous grounds, stone walk, stairs, patio & wroughtiron gates. Pride of awnership throughaut!

5499 5900.00 Geargefown MLS#W3542405
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Charming Century Home! Well maintained 3 bedroom, 2 bath home. Updated kitchen with island, concrete counter,
pantry, walkout o deck & fenced yard. Living & dining rm with 10ft. ceilings, hardwood, pocket doars & built-in shelving.
Main level loundry & 2 pe bath. Upper level affers 3 spocious bedraams, ol with grant storage & 4 pe bath. & detached 2
targarage with heot & hydra is sure fo please the handyman in the house, Walk to GO! Bonus, 7 drivewoys! Stort packing
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5449,900.00
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PfIﬂEﬂf El'HHEISIIII] ﬂhﬂl.lfll]i' 5|:|||d well maintained hurunul-:m in rl'echarmmg I.-|||uge of Euckm:undl f-'lusr upg 'udes
done in the past 10 years. Combined liv & din rms with earth tones & hand scroped hardwood. Spacious kitchen offers
gronite & S/5 applionces. W/0 from din rm to deck w/owning-perfect for those sunny days! Second patio w/owning,
obove ground pool with deck & seating! Finished lower level offers cozy rec rm wy'woad stove, 3rd bdm, 3 pe & storoge!

5$509,900.00 Rockwood MLS# 3530020

MLS#W3553416

Front Porch Charm! A pretty wraparound verandoh with soffit lighting welcomes you to this delightful, 3 bedroom, 3
both, home of ~ 1800 sq.ft.! Lovely open concept main level with turret style windows in living room, family sized
kitchen with sparkling gronite counters, braokfast bor, pantry, W0 to deck & fanced yord with custom shed._ Pratty
master suite with his & her dlosets & 4 peensuite. Finished lower level with gosstove, bararen & lots of stornge!

5544,900.00 Acton MLS#W3552199
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11339 H &7

WE RENT

TRUCKS & VANS

Q: Do | have to sign a Buyer

Representation Agreement (BRA)

A: The short answer is NO, but you
should consider the benefits it
offers. Signing a BRA confirms in
writing that you're o client of the
brokerage, as such, the brokerage

Lower Level Apartment/OHiice locofed in the heart of
Dovntown Georgetawn! Will build to suit - lower level
open concept. Possible 2 bedroom, 1 bath aportment OR -
professional office - bright & spacious.

51500 /month Georgetown  MLS#W3534335

has o special responsibility to
follow your instructions and protect
your confidential information &
protect/promote your best inferests.
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